For more information about our other lines of
portable electrical equipment for the toughest workplaces:
www.lindequipment.net | info@lindequipment.net | T: 877.475.LIND
DATA SHEET
LED TEMPORARY HIGH BAY
LE-HB150LED
INDUSTRIES/APPLICATIONS
•	 General	contractors
•	 Construction
•	 Sewer,	subway	tunnels
•	 Warehousing
•	 Industrial	expansion	and
construction
KEY BENEFITS
•	 Included	daisy-chain	will	eliminate	the	need
for	extra	cables.
•	 Increased	efficiency.
•	 Safer	working	environment.
•	 Lower	total	cost	of	ownership.
•	 Reduced	downtime	on	job	sites.
KEY FEATURES
•	 Only	150W	to	provide	15,000
lumens.
•	 LEDs	will	last	over	50,000	hours.
•	 No	bulb	replacement	required.
•	 Rated	for	outdoor	use.
•	 Instant	start-up,	at	full	output,	even
in	cold	temperatures.
•	 Rugged	heavy-duty	construction.
No bulbs.  No heat.  Instant start-up.  Bright light everywhere, every time.
LE-HB150LED
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE 90 - 277V AC, 60 Hz (wired with NEMA 5-15 plug)
WATTAGE 150W
LIGHT TEMPERATURE 4500K (bright white light • no blue tint)
LUMENS 15,000
LED LIGHT EXPECTANCY High efficiency LEDs rated for over 50,000 hours
CONSTRUCTION Cast aluminum housing, polycarbonate lens
WEIGHT 8 lbs
DIMENSIONS (light head) Height: 8.2” •  Diameter: 10.2”
WEATHERPROOF RATING IP65
CORD TYPE 15’ 16/3 SJTOW black •  Daisy chain length: 1’
L E D  T E M P O R A R Y  H I G H  B A Y  L I G H T
The latest addition to the Beacon Light family is the LE-HB150LED temporary LED high bay. High-efficiency LEDs provide
15,000 lumens to iluminate 3,000 square feet when mounted at a ceiling high of 20 feet. Replacing any 400W metal halide
bay light with the LE-HB150LED is a safer and smarter lighting solution in any application.
A major advantage of Lind Equipment’s temporary LED
high bay is it comes daisy-chainable out of the box. The LE-
HB150LED  can run nine lights daisy chained on the same 15A
circuit, compared to traditional 400W metal halide high bays,
which only allow three.
The 150W bay light projects shadow free crisp bright white
light generated via solid state LEDs that can endure shocks,
vibrations and rough handling without breaking. The high-
quality LEDs are cool running and rated for over 50,000 hours
(5 years of 24/7 use), meaning you never have to change a
bulb.
The LE-HB150LED will provide instant start even in the coldest
locations, and the unit instantly restarts in the event of a
power failure, unlike traditional bulb based high bays. The
IP65 weatherproof rating will make sure this high bay light will
succeed in the toughest environments.
Part of the LeD JoBSIte.
Learn more at :
L e D J o B S I t e . c o m
Daisy-chaining LE-HB150LED